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SPECIFICATION

RND 455-01328

303-75-274

0042764639546

Universal Universal
Enclosure PC WL GREY.
transp. lid. IP66.68

44,8 x 44.8 x 40.1 mm

29.1 x 38.6 x 34.4mm

Polycarbonate

light grey. similar to RAL
7035

Transparent

yes

light grey. similar to RAL
7035

IP66
P68
IKO7




